Foothill @ California

4/1/2010

*All Times Are Hand Times
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400m
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300m Hurdles
200m

3200m
1600m Relay
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400m Relay

1600m

110m Hurdles

1st

CALA

Oliver Lange/FHS
Ruh/CAL

Davis Rajs/FHS
Alvarez/CAL
Oliver Lange/FHS
Ruh/CAL

Davis Rajs/FHS
Oliver Lange/FHS
FHS A

Andre Rawls/CAL
Andre Rawls/CAL
Andre Rawls/CAL
Andy Rodriguez/FHS
Matt Tedesco/CAL
Dan Bailey/FHS

Add'l Results

Omar Gonzalez
Jack Reed
Jason Liu

Kyle Zuniga
Spencer Miller
Jeff Bowser

Hubert Hsiung

Time/Mark Pts 2nd

44.5
4:46.3
15.7
51.2
10.8
2:05.6
42.7
23.0
10:39.6
3:40.8
21-6
43-3.75
6-4
13-0
39-3
125-11

5:00.7
5:02.3
5:03.1
5:27.3
5:35.1
6:09.6

18.8

5 CALB

5 Erik Anderson/CAL
5 Tony Baik/FHS

5 Zakee Darius/FHS

5 Sam Vanderbilt/FHS

5 Duke Diggs/CAL
5 Siu/CAL

5 Derrrick Fischer/FHS

5 Jack Reed/FHS

5 FHSB

5 Zach Petterson/CAL
5 Grant Kinnee/CAL
5 Noel Frazier/CAL

5 Ben Yorkey/CAL

5 Matt Avilla/CAL

5 Matt Tedesco/CAL

Time/Mark Pts 3rd

46.7
4:53.0
17.1
52.9
11.0
2:06.4
43.5
23.6
10:48.5
4:16.8
19-3.25
40-5.25
6-2
12-0
38-10
123-1.5

3 FHS

3 Dylan Freitas/FHS

3 Ken Ohhashi/FHS

3 Jordan Emmanuel/CAL
3 Derrick Fischer/FHS

3 William Loewenhardt/FHS
3 Grant Kinnee/CAL

3 J. Bumanlag/CAL

3 Brian Paniagua/CAL

0

3 Grant Kinnee/CAL

3 Aaron Bailey/FHS

3 Aaron Bailey/FHS

3 Austin Haire/FHS

3 Joe Pearson/CAL

3 Drake Kissinger/FHS

Time/Mark Pts FHS [#:\R
47.4
4:56.2
17.8
53.5
11.1
2:10.0
45.9
23.8
10:48.7
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19-1.5
37-11
5-10
11-6
37-8
111-7
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400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles

200m

Tyler Bussani
Frank Morley

Stephen Greenaway
Trevor Maes

Connor Jurich

John Li

Austin Haire

Kevin Park

Aaron Ghiassy

L'Eee Evans

Tony Baik

Harbar

Omar Gonzalez
Jason Liu

Hubert Hsiung
Ken Ohhashi

Trevor Maes
Stephen Greenaway
John Li

54.6
59.4

11.5
11.7
11.8
12.0
121
12.2
12.4
12.6
12.7
12.9

2:14.5
2:16.2

47.6
47.7

24.5
24.6
24.8



3200m

1600m Relay

Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump

Shot Put

Bridger Giglio
Spencer Miller

Derrick Fischer
Aaron Bailey
Michael Enriquez

Tyler Bussani
Connor Harber

Tyler Bussani
Connor Jurich

Dan Bailey
Drake Kissinger
Lei Yeh

Jeff Bowser
L'Eee Evans
Nick Schlies

10:50.0
12:52.2

18-10.5
17-8.5
15-2.25

37-1
28-3.5

4-10
4-10

36-4.5
35-3
30-9
29-10
26-3
22-3



Discus

Pole Vault

Jeff Bowser
Nick Schlies

Ethan Sun
Michael Fung
Kent Takenaka
Lei Yeh

L'Eee Evans

80-1
68-5



